Goir [y GOLF DE VALDELUZ
CASUAL FRIDAYS 10.06.22

VALDELUZ

Fecha Listado: 10/06/2022
Hora Listado: 20:30:01

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
HANDICAP GENERAL CASUAL FRIDAY 10.06.2022 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

12
13
14
15

18
19
20

LENS PARDO, LUIS

GUERRA SAIZ, FRANCISCO JAVI
STORDY, JONATHAN

ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE
ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE IGN
GONZALEZ MUNIZ, EDUARDO
CACHERO VENTOSA, RAFAEL
AGUIRRECHE RUIZ, HUGO
ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO
GUARDIA GALLEGO, JUAN
HERNANDEZ AGULLO, GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ ALBEROLA, RAFAEL
CASALS ROTLLANT, PEDRO
LOZANO SANUDO, PABLO
LLANZA MATA, JUAN DE
RODRIGUEZ BALTASAR, RAFAEL
PERALES TRIGUERO, ANTONIO
MOLINA CAMACHO, CARLOS
SANCHEZ YAGUE, CARLOS

CLUB

BARBERAN COLLAR
RSHECC

LA MORALEJA

LA HERRERIA

LA DEHESA
VALDELUZ
NATURAVILA GOLF
FEDERACION MADR
LA MORALEJA
SIERRA NORTE

PAL NEGRALEJO
VILLA DE MADRID
LAS REJAS

PALS

EL ENCIN
CERDANA

VILLA DE MADRID
SIERRA NORTE

LA MORALEJA
SIERRA NORTE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

27,5
20,9
1,8
6,4
5,6
18,8
21,4
30,6
7,0
12,1
17,7
6,0
20,9
5,9
8,8
9,1
22,0
11,5
11,5
12,0
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FECHA: 10/06/2022 CODIGO: 883422130
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26
19
y
5
4
17
21
30
6
10
17
4
19
4
7
8
20
10
10
11

1a

64
66
67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
72
74
76
76
76
78
79
89

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

64
66
67
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
72
74
76
76
76
78
79
89



